
Status:  This is the original version (as it was originally made). This
item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1993 No. 2199

The Road Vehicles (Construction and Use)
(Amendment) (No. 2) Regulations 1993

Consequential amendments

5.—(1)  In Table I of Schedule 2, after item 67, there shall be inserted the following item—

“68 93/59 28.6.93 Measures
to be taken
against air
pollution by
emissions
from motor
vehicles

70/220 as
amended
by 74/290,
77/102,
78/665,
83/351,
88/76,
88/436,
89/458 and
91/441

4K 2I”

(2)  In Table II of Schedule 2—
(a) after item 21AA there shall be inserted the following item—

“21AB 49.02 49 15.4.82 Emissions
of gaseous
pollutants

30.12.92”

(b) after item 24 there shall be inserted the following items—

“25 83 83 5.11.89 Emissions
of gaseous
pollutants

— 4F 2H

26 83.01 83 5.11.89 Emissions
of gaseous
pollutants

30.12.92 4K 2F”

[DET 5852]


