STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

## 1993 No. 2199

## The Road Vehicles (Construction and Use) (Amendment) (No. 2) Regulations 1993

## **Consequential amendments**

5.—(1) In Table I of Schedule 2, after item 67, there shall be inserted the following item—

"68	93/59	28.6.93	Measures to be taken against air pollution by emissions from motor vehicles	70/220 as amended by 74/290, 77/102, 78/665, 83/351, 88/76, 88/436, 89/458 and 91/441	4K	21"

(2) In Table II of Schedule 2—

(a) after item 21AA there shall be inserted the following item-

"21AB 49.02		2	49	15.4.82	Emiss of gas polluta	eous	30.12.92"
(b) af	fter item 24 t	there shall	be inserted the	e following iten	ns—		
"25	83	83	5.11.89	Emissions - of gaseous pollutants		4F	2H
26	83.01	83	5.11.89	Emissions f of gaseous pollutants	30.12.92	4K	2F"